
$1,695

C, 5303, INDIO, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78745
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Great location in the 78745 zip! Nice 2/2 with fireplace and creek
in back and parking underneath residence. W/D connections
inside off kitchen with private deck in back with access from
master bedroom too. Close to Central Market and easy access to
Mopac & Hwy 290/71.

Tomoko Hall

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Quadruplex

• Rent

• Active

• 4192 sq ft

Basics



Rent or Buy: Rent Type: Quadruplex

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 4192 sq ft

Year built: 1983 Subdivision Name: Cherry Creek Ph V Sec 01

County Or Parish: Travis Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Square Feet: 7927.92 sq ft Lot Size Acres: 0.182 sq ft

Lease Term: 12 Months

Building Details
Number Of Units Total: 4 Parking Features: Outside

View: None Construction Materials: Frame

Accessibility Features: None Roof: Composition

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: None

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Free-Standing Range, Refrigerator

Pool Features: None

Sewer: See Remarks Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: Exterior Steps Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: Blinds Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Primary Bedroom on Main Heating: Central

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Fireplace Features: Family Room,
Living Room

Fencing: None


